“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 642

Name

Charlotte Riley
Jenny Ross
Mark Seager

Stephen Connor
Mark Hollinrake
Stephen Elsley
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
John Parr

Kelly Kearney

Carl Hartley
Joanna Crawford
John Parr
Logan Mcmillan
CazH
Stephen Connor
Derek Holt
Jennifer Kennedy
Stephen Elsley
John Parr
David Jamieson
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Karen Taylor
Christopher John
Gina Lord
John Parr
John Parr
Sarah Davies
John Parr
Derek Holt
Steph W

Diana Scanlon

Draw: February 11, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

54
55
56
57
58
60
61
64
65
67
69
70
72
73
75
7
78
80
82
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
95
96
97
98
100
101

Name

Joanna Crawford
Demi Rooney
Lauren Senior
Diana Scanlon

Natalie Greenlees

Steph W
Carl Hartley
Charlie Thomas
Tim Blair
Amy Grimshaw
Demi Rooney
Diana Scanlon

Shaughna Murray

Joanna Crawford

Shaughna Murray
Tina Williams

Christopher John
Stephen Elsley

John Parr
Logan Mcmillan
Diana Scanlon

John Parr

Gina Lord

John Parr

Mohammed Alim

John Parr

Karen Acky
Diana Scanlon

Carl Hartley
Mohammed Alim
Stephen Connor

Demi Rooney

Ticket No.

106
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
122
124
125
126
128
130
131
132
135
136
138
139
140
141
143
144
146
147
148
149
151

Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

Name

Tracy Orton
Amy Grimshaw
Kelly Kearney
Lauren Senior
Logan Mcmillan
Amy Grimshaw
Aimee Lloyd
Janine Mason
John Parr
Janine Mason
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
Maev Macvicar
Steph W
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Jenny Ross
Wendy Claire
Stephen Connor
Logan Mcmillan
Demi Rooney
Joanna Crawford
Derek Holt
Caz H
Joanna Crawford
Stephen Connor
Mark Hollinrake
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Jessie Visser
Stephen Connor

Deborah Casson
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W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
152 Diana Scanlon 200 Shaughna Murray 254 John Parr
153 John Parr 201 John Parr 255 Claire Wilson
154 Shaughna Murray 203 Barry Mcdonald 256 Demi Rooney
155 Stephen Connor 206 Demi Rooney 257 Cheryl Kelly
156 Demi Rooney 207 Demi Rooney 259 Sharon Baldwin
157 Amy Grimshaw 208 Sam M 260 Gemma Ruddy
158 Shaughna Murray 210 Helen Sams 261 John Parr
165 Steph W 211 Demi Rooney 262 Sarah Davies
166 Janine Mason 212 Neil Cooper 263 Christopher John
168 Cheryl Kelly 213 Karen Taylor 264 Stephen Connor
169 Diana Scanlon 218 Carl Hartley 265 Charlie Thomas
170 Steph W 219 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 266 Stephen Connor
171 Derek Holt 220 Derek Holt 267 Logan Mcmillan
172 Nathan Smith 221 Steph W 268 Gina Lord
173 Jonathan Chappell 224 Natalie Greenlees 270 John Parr
174 Charlie Thomas 226 Demi Rooney 271 Stephen Connor
175 Steph W 227 Cody Hayman 274 Christopher John
176 Tim Blair 228 Stephen Elsley 275 Diana Scanlon
177 Derek Holt 234 Stephen Connor 277 Joanna Crawford
178 Stephen Elsley 235 Stephen Connor 279 Stephen Elsley
179 Gina Lord 236 Diana Scanlon 280 Cody Hayman
185 Siobhan Barlow 237 Derek Holt 286 Mansoor Ul Haq
186 Lee Barratt 238 Diana Scanlon 288 Sam M
188 Lee Barratt 239 Demi Rooney 289 Charlie Thomas
189 Joanna Crawford 241 Derek Holt 291 Jenny Ross
190 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 242 Shaughna Murray 292 Stephen Elsley
191 Claire Wilson 243 Sam M 294 Lindsey Wynn
193 David Jamieson 244 Charlie Thomas 295 Charlie Thomas
194 Sabrina Bullen 246 Joanna Crawford 296 Aimee Lloyd
197 Stephen Connor 248 Diana Scanlon 297 Diana Scanlon
198 Joanna Crawford 250 Gina Lord 299 Stephen Connor
199 Joanna Crawford 251 Karen Taylor 300 Steph W
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W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
302 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 360 Logan Mcmillan 411 Helen Sams
304 Rick Spinks 361 Steph W 412 Stephen Connor
306 Sam M 362 Amy Grimshaw 413 Helen Sams
307 Stephen Connor 363 Stephen Connor 414 John Parr
309 Gina Lord 364 Logan Mcmillan 415 Diane Harrison
310 Sam M 367 Tim Blair 416 Demi Rooney
314 Charlie Thomas 369 Tracy Orton 417 Gina Lord
318 Stephen Connor 370 Aimee Lloyd 418 Stephen Connor
319 Kelly Kearney 372 Stephen Connor 420 John Parr
321 Mal Seward 374 Stephen Elsley 422 Aimee Lloyd
323 Tim Blair 375 Derek Holt 423 Stephen Elsley
324 Karen Acky 376 David Jamieson 425 Sam M
325 David Jamieson 378 Stephen Connor 426 Derek Holt
327 Sam M 379 Elizabeth Mccahey 8Y<"a€sa-»i,» 427 Christopher Don
328 Stephen Elsley 382 Tim Blair 428 David Jamieson
329 Ashley Valentine 383 Beth Broadbent 429 Steph W
332 Janine Mason 384 Daniel Costachescu 431 Stephen Elsley
338 Demi Rooney 385 Stephen Connor 437 Al Amin
339 Cody Hayman 387 Karen Taylor 438 Demi Rooney
341 Stephen Elsley 389 Sam M 439 Diana Scanlon
342 John Parr 391 Cody Hayman 442 Joanna Crawford
343 Joanna Crawford 392 Shaughna Murray 443 Helen Sams
345 Logan Mcmillan 393 Demi Rooney 444 Fiona Ingram
346 Logan Mcmillan 394 Stephen Connor 445 Logan Mcmillan
348 Steph W 395 Christopher John 447 John Parr
349 Stephen Elsley 398 Jennifer Kennedy 450 Diana Scanlon
350 Joanna Crawford 399 Demi Rooney 451 Gina Lord
351 Tim Blair 400 Diana Scanlon 452 Sabrina Bullen
353 Sharon Baldwin 402 Joanna Crawford 453 Lindsey Wynn
354 Claire Wilson 405 Caz H 455 Diana Scanlon
355 Gina Lord 408 Amy Grimshaw 457 Siobhan Barlow
357 Stephen Elsley 410 Joanna Crawford 458 Diana Scanlon

Total: 642 « Draw: February 11, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 7
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W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
460 Charlie Thomas 506 Logan Mcmillan 556 Diana Scanlon
461 Diana Scanlon 507 Sharon Baldwin 560 Karen Acky
462 John Parr 510 Charlie Thomas 561 Stephen Connor
463 Cody Hayman 511 John Parr 564 Elizabeth Fitzgerald
464 Stephen Connor 512 Steph W 565 Siobhan Barlow
465 Logan Mcmillan 514 Fiona Ingram 568 Logan Mcmillan
467 Diana Scanlon 516 Janine Mason 569 John Parr
468 Stephen Elsley 518 Karen Acky 570 Sabrina Bullen
469 Mark Hollinrake 519 Logan Mcmillan 571 Derek Holt
470 John Parr 521 Stephen Elsley 572 Tim Blair
471 Wendy Claire 524 Stephen Elsley 573 Shaughna Murray
472 Stephen Connor 525 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 575 Steph W
473 Diana Scanlon 526 Diana Scanlon 577 Diana Scanlon
474 Aimee Lloyd 527 Sam M 578 Stephen Connor
475 Lauren Senior 530 John Parr 581 Tim Blair
476 Logan Mcmillan 531 Derek Holt 584 Diana Scanlon
477 Joanna Crawford 534 CazH 585 Stephen Elsley
478 John Parr 535 Shaughna Murray 586 Sam M
482 Steph W 536 Stephen Connor 587 Diana Scanlon
484 Maev Macvicar 537 Carl Hartley 588 Joanna Crawford
486 Cody Hayman 538 Diana Scanlon 589 Stephen Connor
487 Derek Holt 539 Steph W 592 Christopher John
489 Sam M 541 Logan Mcmillan 593 Carl Hartley
491 Sarah Davies 542 Stephen Elsley 595 Cody Hayman
493 John Parr 543 Derek Holt 597 John Parr
494 Logan Mcmillan 545 Charlie Thomas 598 Sharon Baldwin
495 Derek Holt 548 Cody Hayman 601 John Parr
497 Charlotte Riley 549 Kate Andrews 603 Charlie Thomas
499 Logan Mcmillan 550 Cody Hayman 604 Diana Scanlon
501 Diana Scanlon 552 Aimee Lloyd 609 CazH
504 Gina Lord 553 Diane Harrison 610 Kate Andrews
505 Steph W 554 Stephen Connor 612 John Parr

Total: 642 « Draw: February 11, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 7
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

Ticket No.

614
615
617
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
629
630
631
632
633
634
637
638
640
641
643
645
647
648
652
655
657
659
660
661
662
663

Total: 642

Name

Joanna Crawford
Sam M
Derek Holt
Tim Blair
Maev Macvicar
Logan Mcmillan
Cheryl Kelly
Amy Grimshaw
Demi Rooney
Stephen Connor
Demi Rooney
Steph W
Charlie Thomas
Charlie Thomas
Roy Willis
Stephen Connor
Steph W
Deborah Casson
Claire Wilson
Charlie Thomas
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
Jolie Pierce
Barry Mcdonald
Karen Acky
Demi Rooney
Logan Mcmillan
Diana Reid
Steph W
Derek Holt
Sam M

Ticket No.

665
666
667
668
670
671
672
673
674
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
685
687
688
689
692
694
696
699
700
701
703
704
706
709
711
712

Draw: February 11, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name
Aimee Lloyd
Roy Willis
Charlotte Riley

Billie-jo Greenwood

Janine Mason
John Parr
Derek Holt

Mark Seager

Steph W
Cody Hayman
Stephen Connor
Stephen Elsley
Charlotte Riley
Joanna Crawford
Gina Lord
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Charlie Thomas
Steph W
Debra Gray
Helen Sams
Stephen Elsley
Stephen Connor
Derek Holt
Claire Wilson
Stephen Connor
Diana Scanlon
Sam M
Derek Holt
Christopher John
Stephen Elsley

Ticket No.

713
715
716
718
719
721
724
727
728
729
731
734
735
736
737
738
739
741
742
743
745
747
748
750
751
752
753
754
755
757
758
760

Name

Charlie Thomas
Sam M
Demi Rooney
Leigha Scroggie
Helen Sams
John Parr
Natalie Greenlees
Cody Hayman
Lorraine Wright
Sam M
Logan Mcmillan
Demi Rooney
Jenny Ross
Derek Holt
John Parr
Charlie Thomas
Rick Spinks
Steph W
Stephen Connor
Lauren Senior
John Parr
Natalie Greenlees
Lauren Senior
Charlie Thomas
John Parr
Beth Broadbent
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Shaughna Murray
Cody Hayman
Stephen Connor
Joanna Crawford
Gina Lord
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Ticket No.

761
762
765
766
767
769
770
773
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
792
794
795
797
800
801
802
807

Total: 642

Name

Cody Hayman
Charlotte Riley
Logan Mcmillan
Janine Mason
Karen Taylor
Christopher John
Mohammed Alim
Shaughna Murray
Karen Acky
John Parr
Sam M
Mohammed Alim
Stephen Connor
Sam M
Diana Scanlon
John Parr
CazH
Steph W
Demi Rooney
Lindsey Wynn
Caz H
Karen Acky
Joanna Crawford
Stephen Connor
Steph W
Steph W
Carl Hartley
Demi Rooney
Stephen Connor
Joanna Crawford
Gina Lord

John Parr

Draw: February 11, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

809
811
815
818
819
820
822
824
825
828
830
831
832
833
834
837
840
841
844
845
848
851
852
853
854
855
857
858
860
863
864
865

Name
Steph W

Antoinette Re
Sharon Baldwin
Stephen Connor
Mansoor Ul Haq
Stephen Connor

Caz H
Demi Rooney
John Parr
Steph W
Shaughna Murray
Joanna Crawford
John Parr
Stephen Connor
Charlie Thomas

Sarah Davies
Beth Broadbent
Stephen Elsley

CazH

Mark Seager

Steph W

Diana Scanlon
Stephen Elsley

Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan

Shaughna Murray

Demi Rooney

Logan Mcmillan
Lee Barratt
Daniella Wilkinson
Charlie Thomas
Rick Spinks

Ticket No.

866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
876
877
878
879
880
881
883
886
889
890
891
892
896
897
898
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907

Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

Name

Diana Scanlon
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor

Debra Taylor

Diana Scanlon

Derek Holt

Lauren Senior

Stephen Elsley
Derek Holt
Cheryl Kelly
Charlotte Riley
Demi Rooney
Carl Hartley

Stephen Elsley
Stephen Elsley

Steph W

Lauren Senior

Deborah Casson
Steph W
Shaughna Murray
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Christopher John

Charlie Thomas

Lauren Senior
Joanna Crawford

John Parr
John Parr
Sam M
Gina Lord
Stephen Elsley
Diane Harrison

Amy Grimshaw
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+P U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £350 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
908 Gina Lord 952 Stephen Connor 998 Stephen Elsley
910 Christopher John 954 Derek Holt 999 Joanna Crawford
912 Tim Blair 955 Roy Willis
913 Diana Reid 956 Joanna Crawford
914 Diana Scanlon 958 Sam M
915 Carl Hartley 959 Demi Rooney
916 Rick Spinks 962 John Parr
917 Lindsey Wynn 963 Joanna Crawford
918 Helen Sams 964 Mark Seager
919 John Parr 966 Stephen Elsley
920 Shaughna Murray 967 Sarah Davies
921 Charlie Thomas 968 John Parr
922 Sarah Grimwood 969 Rick Spinks
923 Jack Borg 971 Sabrina Bullen
924 Sam M 974 Demi Rooney
925 Logan Mcmillan 975 Sam M
928 John Parr 976 Claire Wilson
930 Daniella Wilkinson 977 John Parr
932 Joanna Crawford 978 Stephen Elsley
933 Demi Rooney 979 Mohammed Alim
934 Diana Scanlon 982 Joanna Crawford
936 Charlie Thomas 984 Demi Rooney
937 Charlie Thomas 985 Demi Rooney
939 Janine Mason 987 John Parr
940 Stephen Elsley 989 Karen Acky
943 Stephen Connor 990 John Parr
944 Joanna Crawford 991 Stephen Elsley
945 Carl Hartley 992 a"t Estelle Pritchard &7t
947 Logan Mcmillan 993 Mark Hollinrake
949 Karen Acky 994 Derek Holt
950 Siobhan Barlow 996 John Parr
951 Cody Hayman 997 Mark Seager

Total: 642 « Draw: February 11, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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